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of students BENEFITED BY SCHOLARSHIPS 
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(2019-20 tO 2015-16) 
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B.Pharm & D.Pharm Scholarshi Ds and Freeshios Details

Session 2019-20 to 2015-16

Scssion 2019-20

Category Scheme B.Pharm Student D.Pharm Student No of Student

OBC
GOI 46 19 65

Freeship 04 22

SC
GOi 18 08 l6

Freeship 11 11

GOI 13 10 23

Freeship 10 03 13

ST
GOI 06 05 11

Freeship 04 00 01

SBC
GOI 00 01

Freeship 00 00

OPEN
GOI 13 08 21

Freeship 00 00 00
Total 140 )t 197

Session 2018-19
Category Scheme B.Pharm Student D.Pharm Students No of Students

OBC
GOI 42 21 63

Freeship l9 00 l9

SC
GOI t7 08 25

Freeship 08 00 08

VJNT
GOI t2 08 20

Freeship l0 01 ll
rST GOI 04 05 09

Freeship 02 00 02

SBC
GOI 02 00 02

Freeship 01 00 0l
GOI 08 06 t4

Freeship 00 00 00
Total 49 174
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Session 2017-18
Category Scheme B.Pharm Student D.Pharm Students No of Students

OBC
GOI 58 07 65

Freeship 14 00 t4

SC
GOI 16 04 20

Freeship 10 00 l0

VJNT GOr 03 11

Freeship 05 0l 06

ST
GOr 05 00 05

Freeship 04 04

SBC
GOI 00 00 00

Freeship 00 00 00

OPEN
GOI t3 19

Freeship 00 00

Total r33 2t 154

Session 201G17
Category Scheme No of Students

OBC cor 66
Freeship 19

SC GOI i: 26
Freeship 09

V.INT cor ll
Freeship 04

ST GOI 03

Freeship 0l
SBC GOr 0l

Freeship 00
OPEN GOr 12

Freeship 00
TOTAL

{:, c
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Session 2015-16
Category Scheme No of Students

OBC GOr 63

Freeship 24

SC GOI JJ

Freeship 05

VJNT GOI
Freeship 01

ST GOI 05

Freeship 0l
SBC GOI 0l

Freeship 00
OPf,N GOI 04

Freeship 00
TOTAL 150

7

li'

FrinciPal
Hi.rech Ccllege of PharmacY

CHA}IORAPUR.

cl o,
0c .go

^9
-o

l3



shrl Tuljabhavanl sevabhavl Shalshanik va samaiik shiksh.n Sanstha's

I.II.TECH COTLEGE OF PI{ARMACY
Padoli Phata, Nagpur'Highway, Morwa, Post-Tadali, CHANDRAPUR - 4424O5lM.
Approved by Pcl and DTE, Affiliated to Gondwana Unlversity, Gadchltoli & MSBTE Mumt
Contact No. : 07172-64544L, O99224718t7 Email: hltechcops09@rediffmail.com

Sirr! Prashant V. Morey
President

Dr. Satish B. Kosalge

Principal

NAME OF SCHEME :. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sESSlON 2019-20
oBc Gol

D.PHARM

B.PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

7 SAURABH GANESH DESHMUKH D.Pharm IYR GOt

2 D.Pharm IYR GOr

3 PRASHANT MAHADEO KHUSPURE D.Pharm IYR GOt

4 AKSHATA KISAN JOGI D.Pharm IYR GOt

5 CHANDAN.I AJAY DANGORE D.Pharm IYR GOr

6 SAKSHI SANJAY NANGIRWAR D.Pharm IYR GOt

7 GAYATRI NARENDRA GURNULE D.Pharm IYR GOt

DHARTI SAMBA BORKAR

9 PAYAL GAIANAN WADE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

10 AKSHAY SHRINIVAS SHRIPADWAR D.Pharm ll YR GOt

PALLAVI ANIL UMARE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

JAYESH PANDURANG BHENDALE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

13 ANSHUL GHANSHYAM HOKAM D.Pharm ll Yf= GOt

1,4 DARSHA RAMKRUSHNA LONARE D.Pharm ILVR GOt

15 SHITAL CHANDRASHEKHAR DUDHABAWARE D.Pharm llYR GOt

16 SHRAEDHA RAJU YENGANTIWAR D.Pharm llYR GOt

t:1 - GHANASHAM BALA LANDE D.Pharm llYR GOt
,18 AKSHAY HARISH KITKU LE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

19 PAYAL SANJAY THAWARI D.Pharm llYR GOr

1 PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT GHUME B.Pharm IYR GOr

2 NIRBHAY MANOHAR PIMPALKAR B.Pharm IYR GOr

3 B.Pharm IYR GOr

4 SNEHAL GIRIDHAR KOTTE B.Pharm IYR GOr

5 KOMAL MADHUKAR KAMDI B.Pharm IYR GOt

6 SHRUTI DIWAKAR TANDULKAR B.Pharm IYR

7 BHAGYASHREE DEORAOJI BALPANDE B.Pharm IYR

8 DIPTI GAJANAN CHALLIRWAR B.Pharm IYR GOr

DIVYA AJAYRAO BELGE B.Pharm IYR GOt

10 MONALI GA,,ANAN CI.IAUDHARI B. Pharm ll YR GOt

DHANASHREE DEVANAND DATARKAR

D.Pharm IYR GOr

11

12

PAYAT SU RESH MALEKAR

GOr

GOr

9



NISHA TEJRAO BODALKAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

L2 RITIK DOMAJI ZILPE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

13 SNEHA SUDHAKAR BALKI B. Pharm ll YR GOt

L4 AVANTIKA RAVINDRA NARAD B.Pharm ll YR GOt

15 SHITAL NARESH WATEKAR B.Pharm ll YR GOt

L6 SUVARNA DATTUJ I KHANKE B.Pharm ll YR GOt

t7 SAKSHI BHARAT THAWARI B.Pharm ll YR GOt

18 SONALI WAMAN BHOYAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

19 SONTAKKE MAH ESH PRABHAKAR B.Pharm lll YR GOt

20 MANISHA CHHAGAN LOHABADE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

27 KOMAL VILAS DAHUTE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

22 SHRITESH RAMDAS BHOYAR B. Pharm lll YR GOt

23 SHRUTIKA NISHCHAL BELE B. Pharm lll YR GOr

24 SAKSHI TULSHIRAM SAKHARKAR B.Pharm lll YR GOt

25 MAYURI DILIP KAMDI B.Pharm lll YR GOt

VISHAKHA NANDUII LODHE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

27 PRASAD SUDHIR MATTE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

28 POONAM RAJU PUSDEKAR B.Pharm lll YR GOr

KHUSHABU ARVIND DAHULE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

30 MRUNAL DILIP RAUT B.Pharm Ill YR GOt

J_t SHILPA DEORAO RAUT B.Pharm lll YR GOt

SAMIKSHA NARTNDRA AJANKAR

33 ROHIT SHALIKRAO PIMPALKAR B.Pharm lllYR GOt

34 SHRADDHA ANIL UMARE B.Pharm lV YR GOr

35 RUCHITA PRAMOD SONWANE B.Pharm lV YR GOr

36 BHAGYASHREE NAMDEO MASIRKAR B.Pharm IV YR GOt
1'' PRACHI HANUMAN CHALAKH B. Pharm lV YR GOt

38 MAYURI KONDU WARARKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOt

39 PANKAJ BUDHARAM GIRADKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOt

PR IYAN KA SHARAD MATTE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

4t RAKHI CHANDRASHEKHAR KHARKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOt

42 AMOL SANJAY SONTAKKE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

43 TRUPTI ANIL DUDHABALE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

44 SRUSHTI MAHENDRAKUMAR KURAHE B.Pharm lV YR GOI

45 TUSHAR SU RESH KHADASE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

46 URVASHI RADHESHYAM SUPE B.Pharm lV YR GOr

PdnciPrl -

Hl-Trch College ol Ph.tmrcY
CHATICRAPUR.

11

29

3Z B.Pharm lll YR GOt

40
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NAME OF SCHEME :. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA PoST MATRIC SCHOIARSHIP SCHEME

sEsstoN 2019-20
OBC FREESHIP

D.PHARM

SN SCHEME

1 D.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

2 ASMA SHAH D.Pharm IYR FR E ESH IP

3 KALYANI VUAY NAGPURKAR D.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

4 D.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

B.PHARM

. Frlncipal
Hi.Iech College oI pilermacy

cHA CRApUR.

1 PRAJYOT SUDHIR KSHIRSAGAR B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

2 ABOLI ANIL DAGAMWAR B.Pharm IYR

3 SANKET BHASKAR KASHTI B.Pharm IYR FRE E5H IP

4 AKSHADA ASHOK KOLH E B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

5 SHUBHANGI PANDHARINATH KAMBALE B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

6 RUTUJA RAJESH LOKHANDE B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

7 PRANJALI ARUN MASHAKHETRI B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

8 SAURABH ASHOK BODHE B.Pharm.ll[Yf FREESH IP

9 PRATIK DILIP BANKAR B.Pharm lll YR

10 TRUPTI RAMBHAU DUMORE B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

7L- MBONALI DILIPRAO WARBHE B.Pharm lll YR FR E ESH IP

JOSANA SOHANLAL RAHANGDALE B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

13 YASHSVI SHANKARRAO DHONGADE B. Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

MAYUR SURESH KHOPE B.Pharm lV YR FREESH IP

15 SAKSHI SURESH WAIRAGADE B.Pharm lV YR FREESH IP

16 SH RADDHA PRASHANT KHARACH E B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

17 MADHURI ABHIMANYU BANSOD B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

18 NEHA BHAURAO DANDAKAR B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

,:t
nJ

a.o llcau

NAME OF STUDENT YEAR

ROSHAN VUAY BOTHALE

ACHAL JANARDHAN THAKARE

FREESH IP

FR E ESH IP

1,4 .
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NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOTARSHIP SCHEME

sEssroN 2019-20
sc Got

D.PHARM

oll c9o

r
Q2
4

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

SMITA CHANDRAMANI FULZELE D.Pharm IYR GOr

2 ADARSH RAIU LADE D.Pharm IYR GOr

ANULATA ARUN SATHE D.Pharm IYR GOt

4 GULSHAN KESHAV DUDHGONDE D.Pharm IYR GOr

5 D.Pharm IYR GOr

6 SU PRIYA SUDARSHAN BHAGAT D.Pharm ll YR GOr

7 MILIND RAMA JONDHALE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

8 ASHISH HAYPAT WALKE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

I RACHANA RAMESH JIWANE B.Pharm IYR GOt

2 TANUSHREE GOPAL BHAGAT B. Pharm IYR GOr

3 DIKSHA AVINASH BAMBOLE B. Pharm IYR GOt

4 ANIKET ANAND NALE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

5 NANDINI MAROTI RATNE B. Pharm ll YR GOI

6 VICKEY CHOKKAIAH AIMGANTI B. Pharm ll YR i' GOt

7 SWAPNIL SAN.'AY MOON B.Pharm ll YR GOr

8 SAKSru RAJESHWAR DEOGADE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

9., SUCIIITA SANTOSH GHUTAKE B. Pharm ll YR GOr

,lo SANKET CHANDA MESHRAM B.Pharm lll YR GOr

11 AASHAY GHARESH URADE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

L2 SAGAR RAJENDRA BAGDE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

13 APEKSHA SHRIHARI NAGRALE B.Pharm lV YR GOr

74 KAIAL ARUN KHOBRAGADE GOI

15 SUCHITA PITAMBAR RAMTEKE B. Pharm lV YR GOt

16 LALITA RAMPRAKASH VARMA B.Pharm lV YR GOt

VRUKSHALI SUNIL WANKHEDE B.Pharm lV YR GOr

18 GAUTAM WARLU KARMARKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOt

r:r'. ifrt \
c

L.

B.PHARM

t

PRATAP DEVIDAS SABNE

B.Pharm lV YR

77
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NAME oF ScHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sESStON 2019-20
SC FREESHIP

B.PHARM

Princlprl "..
Hl.T!ch Colldge o, thrrmrcy

CHANDRAPUI.

I NILAKSHI SANIAY PUNWATKAR B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

2 NIKITA BHAGWANDAS WASNIK B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

3 MAYURI TULSHIRAM DURGE FREESH IP

4 SN EHAL ANGAS SATPUTE B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

HARSHA SHIVSAJJAN DHOTE B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

6 ABHISHEK DILIP PARAGE B.Pharm lll YR

7 PRANAY MAHENDRA LOKHANDE B.Pharm lllYR FREESHIP

8 DOLLY BOUDHAKUMAR SHENDE FREESHIP

9 NEHA VUAY PATIL B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

5U M EDHA NARENDRA ALONE B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

71 MAYUR SANJAY TABHANE B.Pharm lV YR F RE ESH IP

.,\

ii

lege

t

B.Pharm ll YR

F RE ESH IP

B.Pharm lll YR

10
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NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

SESSTON 2019-20
VJNT GOI

D.PHARM

B.PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

L SNEHA RAMESH UDAKWAR D.Pharm IYR GOr

2 HIMALAY SAMBHAJI PARSHIVE D.Pharm IYR GOr

3 HIMANSHU RATAN RATHOO D.Pharm IYR GOr

4 VANCHITA DHANRAJ BODHE D.Pharm IYR GOr

5 D.Pharm IYR GOt

6 SHRUTI VISHWANATH KOSARE D.Pharm I YR GOt

7 SACHIN GAJANAN SANAP D.Pharm ll YR GOr

8 ABHISHEK ARIJN RATHOD D.Pharm ll YR GOr

NARESH KAILASH RATHOD D.Pharm ll YR GOr

10 MONIKA SUNIL RATHOD D.Pharm ll YR GOt

7 B. Pha rm I YR GOt

2 SHRINATH TANIKNATH CHAVHAN B.Pharm IYR GOr

PHAD SHIVSHANKAR VITTHAL B.Pharm IYR GOt

4 ASHIRVAD ULHAS RATHOD B.Pharm IYR ' GOr

5 SAURABH SUNILRAO HARIHAR B.Pharm IYR GOI

' PAVAAiJANARDHAN NAGRE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

7' RATHOD RAMESHWAR SAHEBRAO B. Pharm ll YR GOt

8 VAISH NAVI TULSHIDAS SH ER KI B.Pharm ll YR GOr

9 RUCHIKA VITTHAL NANANE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

10 PUJA RAMESH RATHOD B.Pharm lV YR GOt

1,L ASHISH APPARAO JADHAV B.Pharm lV YR GOr

L2 PANKAJRAJ PANDIT CHIGURE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

13 B.Pharm lV YR GOr

Q2
a c.0G

4

Princtpal
Ht.Tech Cot!-,ge ot ?11211n7g9

ChANDRAPUR.

VAISHNAVI SANJAY DAWANDE

9

RAMESHWAR GULABARAO BHUSAVALE

6

NIKITA DEORAO ASKAR
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D,PHARM

SN YEAR SCHEME

1 ARYAN SHIVRAJ MUNDE D.Pharm IYR FR E ESH IP

AKASH ULHAS PAWAR D.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

3 VAIBHAVI 5U RESH ASKAR D.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

B.PHARM

1 PALLAVI BHARAT DURUGWAR B.Pharm IYR FRE ESH IP

MAYURI SANJAY MASADE B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

3 PALLAVI BHARAT DURUGWAR B. Pharm IYR FRE ESH IP

4 MAYURI SANJAY MASADE B. Pharm IYR FREESH IP

5 JAYSHRI BABAN CHAVAN B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IP

6
SHIVANI RAJENDRA

POCHAMPALLIWAR B.Pharm lll YR FRE ESH IP

7 TUSHALI AN IL SONEKAR FREESH IP

8 VRUSHABH DINKARRAO KASHTE B.Pharm lV YR:a FREESH IP

NIKHITA RAJIV BAWNE FRE ESH IP

10 A'INKYA RAVINDRA CHIDE B.Pharm lV YR FRE ESH IP

4210

C4

i

.9C

Prlncigal "
Hl-fcch Coll.le ol PhtrmtcY

CHATIDRAPUR.

NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssroN 2019-20
VJNT FREESHIP

NAME OF STUDENT

2

2

B.Pharm lll YR

9 B.Pharm lV YR
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NAME OF SCHEME :- GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEsstoN 2019-20
ST GOI

D,PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 PRATHMESH WAMAN UIKE D.Pharm IYR

2 SAKSHI KAILAS KANNAKE GOt

3 SUSHANT KISHOR MADAVI D.Pharm IYR GOI

4 SANKET 5U RESH KOWE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

5 CHAITALI BANDU PENDAM D.Pharm ll YR GOt

B.PHARM

1 B.Pharm I YR GOt

2

MAHESHWARII SAryAWAN
SHRIRAME B.Pharm IYR GOt

3 ANKITA GUTTA WELADI B.Pharm IYR GOr

4 M EGHA SHANKAR NANNAWARE B.Pharm ll YR GOt

5 SWAPNIL RAMESHVER ADE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

6 SHALU PRASHANT MESHRAM B.Pharm lV YR .:' GOr

..''ruarus 0r scnEME :- GovERNMENT oF rNDrA posr MATRTc scHoLARsHrp scHEME

SESStON 2019-20
ST FREESHIP

B.PHARM

Principrl \
Hi.I€:h Coll€ge ot Phrlmrcy

CHA DNAPUR.

30

esa,

1, PIYUSH RAJKUMAR MAHESHKAR B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

2 VAISHNAVI RAM ESH KUMARE B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

SHIVANI VINAYAK KODAPE B.Pharm lllYR FREESHIP

4 DHANSHRI DHARMAJI SIDAM B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

GOt

D.Pharm IYR

SHIWANI HARICHANDR MADAVI

3
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NAME OF SCHEME :. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

SESSTON 2019-20
sBc Gol

B.PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

7 SADGURU SAINATH NARTAWAR B.Pharm IV YR GOr

NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC SCHOTARSHIP SCHEME

sEsstoN 2019-20
OPEN GOI

D.PHARM

B.PH

o\lcaccJ

,
^J

0124

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 GOPAL MADAN IAMDAR D.Pharm IYR GOt

2 VITTHAL KRUSHNA JAMDAR D.Pharm IYR GOr

3 DHOPATE OMKAR ANANDRAO D.Pharm IYR GOr

4 VISHAL KAMALENDU BISWAS D.Pharm IYR GOt

5 INZAMAM IKRAM SHEIKH D.Pharm IYR

KAOSAR KHAN MAHEMOOD KHAN D.Pharm ll YR GOt

7 YADNYESH ANANDRAO PARATE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

8 PRAJWAL VILAS KUSARE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

B.Pharm IYR GOr
!2 SALONI SAHEBRAO KADAM B.Pharm IYR GOt

DEEPA AKHILESHWAR GIRI B.Pharm IYR GOt

4 HARSHA MAHESHSINGH SATYAPAL B.Pharm IYR

5 BIRE N LALSING THAKUR B.Pharm IYR

6 VAISHNAVI VINOD GAMPAWAR B.Pharm IYR GOt

7 ALVIRA ABDUL RAB SH EIKH B.Pharm ll YR GOt

NEHA RAKESH SONY E.Pharm ll YR

KRISHNA VIJAY BHARUKA B.Pharm ll YR

10 ADITYA PRAKASH WIRMALWAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

1,1 SANA AFZAL KHAN PATHAN B.Pharm lllYR GOt

L2 NIIAM GULAM DASTAGIR SHEIKH B.Pharm lV YR GOr

13 NAMIRA IFTEKHAR AHEMAD B.Pharm lV YR GOt

GOt

6

f- AKANKSHA BALAJI VYAWHARE

3

GOt

GOr

8 GOt

9 GOr

Prlnciprl \.
Hi-Tcch Coileg6 ot Pharmacy

CHAIIORAPUR.
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NAME OF SCHEME :. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
oBc Gol

D. PHARM

B. PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 PAYAL GAIANAN WADE D.PHARM FIRST GOI

2 VAISHALI SUDHAKAR DHANDE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

MAYURI VILAS KHANKE D.PHARM FIRST GOt

4 PAYAL SUNIL ATKULWAR GOt

5 IAYESH PANDURANG BHENDALE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

6 PALLAVI ANIL UMARE D,PHARM FIRST GOt

7 ANSHUL GHANSHYAM HOKAM D.PHARM FIRST GOr

8 PAYAL SANJAY THAWARI D.PHARM FIRST GOr

9 SHIWAM PRAKASH TADSE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

AKSHAY HARISH KITKU LE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

11 SUKESHANI DASHRATH CHAUDHARI D.PHARM FIRST GOr

72 GHANASHAM BALA LANDE D.PHARM FIRST GOt

13 SHRADDHA RAJU YENGANTIWAR D.PHARM FM6T GOt

RUPALI KHEMDEV DEVALKAR D,PHARMJIRST

15 SHITAL CHANDRASHEKHAR DUDHABAWARE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

79 DAR9IIA RAMKRUSHNA LONARE D.PHARM FIRST GOr

SHTTAL NARESH WATEKAR D.PHARM SECOND GOr

18 ARCHANA GOPAT THAWARI D,PHARM SECOND GOt

19 RESHMA PRADIP AMARUTKAR D,PHARM SECOND GOt

20 SUVARNA DATTUJI KHANKE D.PHARM SECOND GOr

21 SNEHAL VUAY THENGANE D.PHARM SECOND GOt

1, MONALI GAJANAN CHAUDHARI B.PHARM FIRST GOr

2 SNEHA SUDHAKAR BALKI B.PHARM FIRST GOr

3 NISHA TEJRAO BODALKAR B.PHARM FIRST GOt

4 AVANTIKA RAVINDRA NARAD GOr

5 SAKSHI BHARAT THAWARI GOr

3

D.PHARM FIRST

10

14 GOr

.47

B.PHARM FIRST

B.PHARM FIRST



RITIK DOMAJI ZILPE B.PHARM FIRST GOt

7 SAKSHI TULSHIRAM SAKHARKAR B.PHARM SECOND GOr

8 B.PHARM SECOND GOr

9 MRUNAL MURLIDHAR THAKARE B.PHARM SECOND GOt

10 SONTAKKE MAHESH PRABHAKAR B.PHARM SECOND GOr

7L MANISHA CHHAGAN LOHABADE GOr

L2 SHRUTIKA NISHCHAL BELE B.PHARM SECOND GOr

13 MAYURI DILIP KAMDI B.PHARM SECOND GOt

t4 VISHAKHA NANDUJI LODHE B.PHARM SECOND GOr

15 PRASAD SUDHIR MATTE GOt

16 KHUSHABU ARVIND DAHULE B.PHARM SECOND GOr

t7 POONAM RAJU PUSDEKAR B.PHARM SECOND GOr

18 SHILPA DEORAO RAUT B.PHARM SECOND GOt

19 VISHAL GANGADHAR RAUT B.PHARM SECOND GOr

20 ROHIT SHALIKRAO PIMPALKAR B.PHARM SECOND GOr

2t SAMIKSHA NARENDRA AJANKAR B,PHARM SECOND GOt

22 MRUNAL DILIP RAUT B.PHARM SECOND GOt

23 RUCHITA PRAMOD SONWANE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

24 PRACHI HANUMAN CHALAKH B.PHARM THIRD GOr

,q MAYURI KONDU WARARKAR B.PHARM THIRD GOr

26 BHAGYASHREE NAMDEO MASIRKAR B.PHARM THIRD GOr

27 PANKAJ BUDHARAM GIRADKAR B.PHARM THIRD GOr

RAKHI CHANDRASHEKHAR KHARKAR B.PHARM THIRD GOr

29 PRIYANKA SHARAD MATTE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

SHRADDHA ANIL UMARE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

31 AMOL SANJAY SONTAKKE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

32 TRUPTI ANIL DUDHABALE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

J5 SRUSHTI MAHENDRAKUMAR KURAHE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

34 TUSHAR SURESH KHADASE B.PHARM THIRD GOr

B.PHARM THIRD GOr

36 MAYUR VUAY GUNTHEWAR B.PHARM FOURTH GOr

37 HARSHWARDHAN RAVIKANT PIMPALKAR B.PHARM FOURTH GOr

KOMAL ANIL RAGIT B.PHARM FOURTH GOr

39 NIKITA BABULAL DATARKAR B.PHARM FOURTH GOt

40 AMRUTA RAMESH KAWATHE B.PHARM FOURTH GOr

4t KANCHAN VISHVANATH PARWATE B.PHARM FOURTH GOI

YOGITA DATTU SOMANKAR B.PHARM FOURTH GOr

*ilir[ill,m'"'Hi.Tcc

6

SH RITESH RAMDAS BHOYAR

B.PHARM SECOND

B.PHARM SECOND

30

35 URVASHI RADHESHYAM SUPE

38

42
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NAME OF SCHEME :- GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOTARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
OBC FREESHIP

PrinciPal
Hi-T.ch Coll.g! ol Phlrm'cY

C"iANDRAPUR'

NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

7 SHUBHANGI PANDHARINATH KAMBALE B. Pharm IYR

2 AKSHADA ASHOK KOLHE B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

3 RUTUJA RAJESH LOKHANDE B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

4 PRANJALI ARUN MASHAKHETRI B.Pharm ll YR F RE ESH IP

5 AAMANI DEEPAK MEESALA B.Pharm ll YR

6 SAURABH ASHOK BODHE B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

7 TRUPTI RAMBHAU DUMORE B.Pharm ll YR FRE ESH IP

8 M RUNALI DILIPRAO WARBHE B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

9 IOSANA SOHANLAT RAHANGDALE B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

10 YASHSVI SHANKARRAO DHONGADE B.Pharm llYR FR E ESH IP

SAKSHI SURESH WAIRAGADE FREESH IP

12 NEHAL MADHUKAR MEHARKURE B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

13 SHRADDHA PRASHANT KHARACHE B.Pharm lllYBt FREESHIP

14 MADHURI ABHIMANYU BANSOD B.Pharm ltl-ii FREESHIP

15 KALYANI KAILASHRAO KIRPAL B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

16 , SNEHAX4ANOJ BHOYAR B.Pharm lll YR FR E ESH IP

77' NEfA BHAURAO DANDAKAR B.Pharm lll YR FREESH IPjn MAROTI MADHUKAR JEURKAR B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

19 RITA BANDU MATTE B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

Co/

-o

B. PHARM

SN

FREESHIP

FREESHIP

77 B.Pharm lll YR
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D. PHARM

B. PHARM

'< lg

o\
o,

NAME OF SCHEME :. GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
sc Gol

ncipal
4

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

7 D.Pharm IYR

2 D.Pharm IYR GOt

3 ASHISH HAYPAT WALKE D.Pharm IYR GOr

4 SUPRIYA SUDARSHAN BHAGAT D.Pharm IYR GOr

5 SWAPNIL SANJAY MOON D.Pharm ll YR GOt

6 VICKEY CHOKKAIAH AIMGANTI D.Pharm ll YR GOt

7 ASMIT SATYAWAN SAHARE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

8 PRATIKSHA HARSHWARDHAN KULWE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

5N NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCH EME

1 AN IKET ANAND NALE B.Pharm IYR ..- GOt

2 SAKSHI RAJESHWAR DEOGADE B.Pharm I YIll' GOt

SUCHITA SANTOSH GHUTAKE B.Pharm IYR GOt

4 ' NANOIiII MAROTI RATNE B.Pharm IYR GOr

.,J RINRU UIWAL DEY B.Pharm ll YR GOt

6 PRAJVALI VUAYKUMAR SH EN DE B.Pharm ll YR GOt

SANKET CHANDA MESHRAM B.Pharm ll YR GOt

8 SAGAR RAJENDRA BAGDE B.Pharm ll YR GOt

SUCHITA PITAMBAR RAMTEKE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

10 LALITA RAMPRAKASH VARMA B.Pharm lll YR GOr

11 VRUKSHALI SUNIL WANKHEDE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

12 KAJAL ARUN KHOBRAGADE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

15 AASHAY GHARESH URADE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

L4 APEKSHA SHRIHARI NAGRALE B.Pharm lll YR GOr

15 GAUTAM WARLU KARMARKAR B.Pharm lll YR GOr

16 LAJARI PARASMANI U RADE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

17 RUPAM UTTAM SABLE B.Pharm lV YR

Email: hitechcops09@rediffmail.com

VIVEK KUMAR WASUDEO MESHRAM GOt

MILIND RAMA JONDHALE

7

9

GOt

Hi.Tach College of pharmacy

CHANDRAPUR.
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D. PHARM

B. PHARM

Prircipal r.

NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 SACHIN GAJANAN SANAP D.Pharm IYR GOI

2 NARESH KAILASH RATHOD D.Pharm IYR GOt

3 PRIYANKA RAMESH CHINTALWAR D.Pharm IYR GOr

4 MONIKA SUNIL RATHOD D.Pharm IYR GOt

D.Pharm IYR GOt

6 ABHISHEK ARUN RATHOD D.Pharm IYR GOt

OMKESH NAVNATH DOUND D.Pharm ll YR (lut

8 ABHISHEK SUBHASH M URKUTE D.Pharm ll YR GOt

5N NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 VAISHNAVI TULSHIDAS SH ERKI B.Pharm I YR. i. GOr

? RUCHIKA VITTHAL NANANE B.Pharm IYB GOt

PAVAN JANARDHAN NAGRE B-Pharm IYR GOt

4 "GANGo1RI PRAKASH PAWAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

5 NILW]A RAKESH YEDLAWAR B.Pha rr,1 llYR GOr

6 PUJA RAM EsH RATHOD B.Pharm lllYR GOr

7 NIKITA DEORAO ASKAR B.Pharm Ill YR GOt

ASHISH APPARAO JADHAV B.Pharm lll YR GOt

9 PANKRAJ PANDIT CHIGURE GOt

10 LEENA NILKANTH MESHRAM B.Pharm lV YR GOr

t1 AASARAM VASANTRAO GADHVE B.Pharm lV YR GOt

t2 RAVINDRA BHIMCHAND MADOI B.Pharm IV YR GOr

a2/o
{

c

Hi.Tech Collsge ot plarmacv
CHAIIORAPUR.

NAME OF SCHEME = GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOTARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
V.lNT GOI

SN

5 SUSH IL RAMESH RATHOD

7

3

8

B.Pharm lll YR
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NAME oF SCHEME = GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
VJNT FREESHIP

D. PHARM

-sN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1, SHIVANI VUAYRAO DHARMELWAR D.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

B. PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 GAURAV ASHOK DOMALE B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

2 RU PESH DEORAO CHANDANKHEDE B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

3 SHARDA CHEVANSING PADWAL B.Pharm IYR F RE ESH IP

4 JAYSHRI BABAN CHAVAN B.Pharm ll YR FRE ESH IP

5 B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

6 TUSHALI ANIL SONEKAR B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

7 VRUSHABH DINKARRAO KAsHTE FREESH IP

8 AJINKYA RAVINDRA CHIDE B.Pharm lll YRii' FREESH IP

9 NIKHITA RAJIV BAWNE B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

MANOIRAMESHWAR KOHATE B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

c
ao

I

oa{ PrinclPal
Hl.Tcch Collzge ot Piatmlcy

c!lAll0RAPUR.

SHIVANI RAJENDRA POCHAMPALLIWAR

B.Pharm lll YR

10
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NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOTARSHIP SCHEME

SESS|ON 2018-19
sT GOt .

D. PHARM

NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 SANKET SURESH KOWE D.Pharm IYR

2 SANKET KAWADUJI GEDAM GOt

3 CHAITALI BANDU PEN DAM D.Pharm IYR GOt

4 SHIWANI KISHOR ATRAM D.Pharm IYR GOt

YOGITA CHAMPAT SHEDMAKE D.Pharm ll YR GOr

B. PHARM

NAME OF STUDENT sCH EME

1, MEGHA SHANKAR NANNAWARE B.Pharm IYR GOt

2 SWAPNIT RAM ESHVER ADE B.Pharm lll YR GOt

3 SHALU PRASHANT MESHRAM B.Pharm lll YR

4 ASHWINI BANDUJI KERAM B.Pharm lV{R GOr

NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssroN 2018-19
5T FREESHIP

B. PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1 SHIVANI VINAYAK KODAPE B.Pharm ll YR

B. Pharm lll YR

FREESHIP

2 DHANSHRI DHARMAII SIDAM FREESHIP

o)

Principai
Hi-Tach Coll€ts ot Pharmacy

.1 j.I. itlr.lR.

'.1,I

Co/

(5

-sN
GOr

D.Pharm I YR

5

SN YEAR

GOt
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NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

SESSION 2018-19
sBc Got

B. PHARM

SN YEAR SCHEME

1 SADGURU SAINATH NARTAWAR B.Pharm lll YR GOt

SHRUTIKA VIVEK HEDAU B.Pharm IV YR GOr

NAME OF SCHEME - GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEsstoN 2018-19
5BC FREESHIP

B. PHARM

5N NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

1, PALLAVI SUDHAKAR NIPANE B.Pharm lll YR F RE ESH IP

Prlncipal
Hi.Tech College ot pharmacy

CIIA}IDRAPUR.

c0

d
I

NAME OF STUDENT

2
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NAME OF SCHEME r GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST MATRIC

SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME

sEssloN 2018-19
OPEN GOI

D. PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

KAOSAR KHAN MAHEMOOD KHAN D.Pharm IYR GOt

YADNYESH ANANDRAO PARATE D.Pharm IYR GOr

3 PRAJWAL VILAS KUSARE D.Pharm IYR GOr

4
FAZIL AHMAD KHAN MUJEEB AHMAD
KHAN

D-Pharm ll YR
GOt

5 ZAHID AYYUB KHAN D.Pharm ll YR GOt

6 GOPAL GANESH BISWAS D.Pharm ll YR GOt

B. PHARM

SN NAME OF STUDENT YEAR SCHEME

7 KRISHNA VUAY BHARUKA B.Pharm IYR GOr

2 NEHA RAKESH SONY B.Pharm IYR GOt

3 SANA AFZAL KHAN PATHAN B.Pharm ll YR.

4 VUAY KRISHNA VENKATESH GHAI GOt

5 NILAM GUTAM DASTAGIR SH EIKH B.Pharm lll YR GOr

6 NAt',IIRA IFTEKHAR AH EMAD B.Pharm lll YR GOt

B.Pharm lV YR GOt

8 KHUDEJA PARVEEN MUMTAJ ALI SAYYED B.Pharm lV YR GOI

Prlnciprl
Hi.Trch Collrge ol Ptarm.cY

CHAiIORA2UR.

L

2

GOt

B.Pharm lll YR

7

AMREEN NAAZ MOHAMMAD ZAMEER

SHEIKH
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Government of lndia Post Matric scholarship scheme

Session 2017-18
oBc Gol

SN YEAR SCHEME

7 DUDHABALE TRUPTI ANIL B.Pharm ll YR

KHADSE TUSHAR SURESH B.Pharm ll YR GOt

3 KHARCHE SHRADDHA PRASHANT B.Pharm ll YR GOr

SONWANE RUCHITA PRAMOD B.Pharm ll YR GOt

5 GUNTHEWAR MAYUR VUAY B.Pharm lll YR GOr

B.Pharm lll YR GOr

7 KAWATHE AMRUTA RAMESH B.Pharm lllYR GOt

8 PI MPALKAR HARSHWARDHAN RAVIKANT B.Pharm lll YR GOt

9 SOMANKAR YOGITA DATTU B.Pharm lll YR GOr

B.Pharm lV YR GOr

LI BOTHALE ANKITA HARIDAS B.Pharm lll YR GOt

t2 UMARE SHRADDHA ANIL B.Pharm ll YR GOt

13 WARARKAR MAYURI KONDU B.Pharm ll YR GOt

t4 SONTAKKE AMOt SANJAY B.Pharm ll YR GOt

KHARKAR RAKHI CHANDRASHEKHAR B.Pharm ll YR GOt

1-6 THAKARE MRUNAL MURLIDHAR B.Pharm llYR GOt

1-7 GIRADKAR PANKAJ BUDHARAM B.Pharm ll YR GOt

18 KIRPAL KALYANI KAILASH Biharm ll YR GOr

19 MATTE PRIYANKA SHARAD B.Pharm llYR GOI

20 MASHIRKAN BHAGYASHRI NAMDEO B.Pharm ll YR GOt
/!bDEKAR= PALLAVI KH USHABRAO B.Pharm lll YR

2?t' DATARKAR NIKITA BABULAL B.Pharm lll YR

WADHAI ASHMITA MORESHWAR B.Pharm lll YR GOI

24 PARWATE KANCHAN VISHWNATH B.Pharm lll YR GOr

25 KHARKAR KOMAL LADBA B.Pharm lll YR GOt

26 CHAUDHARI SANDYA DHRUVNARAYAN B.Pharm lV YR GOt

KHAPANE A] IT KISHOR B.Pharm lV YR GOI

28 NIKHADE POONAM DEORAO B.Pharm lV YR GOI

DAMBHARE AKANSHA VUAY B.Pharm lV YR GOr
30 B.Pharm lV YR GOr
31 GOTMARE SHUBHAM BALKRUSHNA B.Pharm lV YR GOt

ZODE SNEHA PANDURANG B.Pharm lV YR GOr

NAME OF STUDENTS

GOt

2

4

6 RAGIT KOMAL ANIL

10 BADGHARE AKSHAY SURESH

15

2L GOr

GOt
,2

27

29

MAHAKALKAR BHAGYASHRI DADARAO



5J GUPTA NEHA SHIVBARAN

c

B.Pharm lV YR GOr

r .o FrlnciPal

Ht l,cliolli;i lll[1macr

34 DHANDARE PAYAL VITTHALRAO B.Pharm IV YR GOt

CHATAP SWATI LAHUJI B.Pharm lV YR GOt

36 MAHESH PRABHAKAR SONTAKKE B.Pharm IYR GOt

B. Pharm IYR GOt

38 POONAM RAJ U PUSADEKAR B. Pharm IYR GOt

39 ROHIT SHALIKRAO PIMPALKAR B. Pharm IYR GOr

40 VISHAKHA NANDUJI LODHE B. Pharm IYR GOt

4t DHANSHREE OEORAO KOLHE B. Pharm IYR GOt

KHUSHABU ARVIND DAHULE B.Pharm IYR GOr

MRUNAL DILIP THAKARE B.Pharm IYR GOt

44 MAYURI DILIP KAMDI B.Pharm IYR GOr

45 PANKAJ PURUSHOTTAM PAWADE B.Pharm IYR GOt

46 AAMANI DIPAK MESALA B.Pharm IYR GOt

RUTUJA RA]ESH LOKHANDE B.Pharm I YR GOt

48 MANISHA CHAGAN LOHABADE B.Pharm IYR GOr

49 SHRUTIKA NICCHAL BELE B.Pharm IYR GOt

50 ONKAR SANJAY MUPEDDIWAR B.Pharm IYR GOt

51 M RUNAL DITIP RAUT B.Pharm IYR GOt

52 LAXM I RAJENDRA MUNGHATE B.Pharm IYR GOt

GOrsAM IKSHA NARENDRA ANJANKAR B.Pharm IYR

54 SH RITESH RAMDAS BHOYAR B.Pharm IYR GOt

55 VISHAL GANGADHAR RAUT B.Pharm IYR GOr

GOr56 SAKSHI TULSHIRAM SAKHARKAR B.Pharm IYR

57 CHAITNYA SIJ BHAS ZADE B.Pharm IYR GOt

58 URWARSHI RADHESHYAM 5U PE GOr

59 SNEHAL VUAY THENGANE D.Pharm IYR GOt

60 RESHMA PRADIP AMRUTKAR D.Pharm IYR GOr

D.Pharm IYR GOt61 SUVARNA DATTUJI KHANKE

62 SNEHA MANOJ BALKI D.Pharm IYR GOt

63 SHITAL NARESH WATEKAR D.Pharm IYR GOt

64 PORNIMA MAROTI BHOGEKAR D.Pharm IYR GOt

65 AKASHA KAMLAKAR THENGANE D.Pharm I YR GOt

SHUBHAM KISHAN CHAUDHARI

B.Pharm IYR
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 NAGARALE APEKSHA SHRIHARI B.Pharm ll YR GOt

2 RAMTEKE SUCHITA PITAM BAR B.Pharm ll YR GOt

VARMA LALITA RAMPRAKASH B.Pharm ll YR GOr

4 KHOBRAGADE KAJAL ARUN B.Pharm ll YR GOr

5 WAN KH E DE VRUSHALI SUNIL B.Pharm ll YR GOr

6 URADE LAIARI PARASMANI B.Pharm lll YR GOr

7 SABALE RUPAM UTTAM B.Pharm lll YR GOr

8 PATIL PRANALI SUDHAKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

9 BHAGAT KOMAL GAUTAM B.Pharm lV YR

10 KUKUDKAR RAJSHRI ARUN B.Pharm lV YR GOt

11 MANDAVE AKASH RAJU B.Pharm lV YR

12 GAIKWAD MAYURI BALAJ I B.Pharm lV YR GOt

13 GEDAM KIRTI BHUPALDAS B.Pharm lV YR

SNKET CHANDA MESHRAM B.Pharm IYR
15 PRAIWALI VUAY SHENDE B.Pharm IYR GOr

16 B.Pharm IYR

77 SWAPNIL SANJAY MOON D.Pharm IYR GOI

18 ASM IT SryAWAN SAHARE D. Pha rm IYR GOr

19 VICKEY CHOKKAIAH AIMGANTI D.Pharnl{YR GOt

20 PRATIKSHA HARSHWARDHAN KULWE D.Ph;;i I YR GOr

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCH EM E

1 TABHANE MAYUR SANJAY B.Pharm llYR FR E ESH IP

2 ALONE SUMEDHA NARENDRA B.Pharm ll YR FR E ESH IP

3 SH EN DE DOLLY BAUDHAKUMAR B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP
4 PARAGE ABHISHEK DILIP B.Pharm Il YR FREESH IP

5 RAIPURE PRADNYA KHEM DEV B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

6 PRASAD CHANDANI CHANDRAMMA B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP
7 SNEHAL ANGAS SATPUTE B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

8 DHIRAJ DHANRAJ WANKAR B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

9 HARSHA SHIVSAJJAN DHOTE B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP
10 MADHURI ARUN KHAIRE B. Pharm IYR FREESH IP

.lo.-l
a
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74 GOt

NEHA VUAY PATIL GOr
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VJ FREESHIP

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCH EME

I CHIGURE PANKAJRAJ PANDIT B.Pharm ll YR GOr

2 ASKAR NIKITA DEORAV B.Pharm ll YR GOr

3 ]ADHAV ASHISH APPARAV B.Pharm ll YR GOt

4 MADOT RAVINDRA BHIMCHAND B.Pharm lll YR GOt

5 LEENA NILKANTH MESHRAM B. Pharm IYR GOr

6 SHIVAJI RAJENDRA POCHAM PALLIWAR B. Pharm IYR GOt

7 GANGOTRI PRAKASH PAWAR B.Pharm IYR GOr

8 POOJA PANDURANG RATHOD E.Pharm IYR GOt

9 ABHISHEK SUBHASH MURKUTE D.Pharm IYR GOt

10 OMKESH NAVNATH DOUND D.Pharm IYR GOt

77 PARMESHWAR PANDIT RATHOD D.Pharm IYR GOt

,,.5N NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1, BAWANE NIKHITA RA]U B.Pharm ll YR

2 KASTE VRUSHABH DINKARRAO B.Pharm ll YR FREESH IP

CHIDE AJINKYA RAVINDRA B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

4 JAYSHREE BABAN CHAVAH B.Pharm IYR FREESH IP

5 TUSHALI ANIL SONEKAR B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

SHIVAN I VIJAYRAO DHARMELWAR D.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

Prlncipal
Hi-Tech Colieje ol Pharm.cy

CHATIDRAPUR.

o;
c

.E.a *

FREESH IP

3

6
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B.Pharm ll YR GOr

? SWAPNIL RAMESHWAR ADE B.Pharm ll YR GOr

3 ASHWINI BANDU KERAM B.Pharm lll YR GOr

4 SHALINI RAJESHWAR YELGULWAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

5 SURAJ CHARANDAS CHANDEKAR B.Pharm IV YR

Government of lndia Post Matric scholarship Scheme

Session 2017-18
ST FREESHIP

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 VAISHNVI RAMESH KUMARE B.Pharm IYR FR E ESH IP

2 SHIWANI VINAYAK KODAPE B.Pharm IYR

3 FREESHIP

4 DHANSHREE DHARMAJI SIDAM B.Pharm ll YR

Principal \
Hi-Tech g0l:i:e oI PheImacy

CHANDRAPUR.

1 SHALU PRASHANT MESHARM

GOr

FR E ESH IP

MRUGESH JAGDISH NAITAM B.Pharm ll YR

FRE ESH IP
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR sCH EME

1 Bharuka Neha Sanjay Kumar B.Pham ll YR GOt

2 Ahemad namia Parvin lftekhar B.Pham ll YR GOt

Komal Pramod Dasarwar B.Pham ll YR GOt

4 Sheikh Nilam Gulam Dastagir B.Pham ll YR GOr

5 Ravl Digambar Chanware B.Pham ll YR GOr

6 Vijay Krishna Ghai B.Pham lll YR GOt

7 Amreen Naz Mohd. Zameer B.Pham lll YR GOt

8 Ali Khudeja pa rvin Sayyad Mumtaj B.Pham lll YR GOt

9 Sanket Sanjay Cha nne B.Pham lV YR GOr

10 Revati Kalya nrao Sonone B.Phar.n lV YR GOt

L7 Baig sana tabassum Mirza Salim B.Philrr'tv YR GOt

L2 Sayyad Sabir Ali Layak Ali B.Pham IV YR GOt

13 Sana B.Pham IYR
ZaTlid Khan Ayyub Khan D.Pharm IYR GOt

,Is 'Gopal Ganesh Biswas D.Pharm IYR GOr
tt6 Balaji parmanand bhawar GOt

1l Sachin Shivaji Bhawar D.Pharm IYR GOr

18 M a ngesh B hawa r D.Pharm IYR GOt

19 Fazil Ahemad Khan Mujeeb AH D.Pharm IYR GOt

PrinciPal ''
lli.Tech Cotiege ot pharmscy

fi:..ll0nAPuR.

GOt

L4 _'

D.Pharm IYR

&
//' /-''
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 CHAMBHARE NIKHITA MADHAO B.Pharm ll YR GOr

2 DATARKAR NIKITA BABULAL B.Pharm ll YR GOr

BURAN SANJIVANEE SANJAY B.Pharm ll YR GOt

4 CHALAKH PRACHI HANUMAN B.Pharm ll YR GOr

5 BOTHALE ANKITA HARIDAS B.Pharm ll YR GOt

6 PAWAR ADITI VUAYRAO B.Pharm ll YR GOt

7 B.Pharm ll YR GOt

8 BODEKAR PALLAVI KHUSHABRAO B.Pharm ll YR GOt

9 WADHAI ASMITA MORESHWAR B. Pharm ll YR GOt

10 PARWATE KANCHAN VISHWNATH B.Pharm ll YR GOt

11 CHAUDHARI SANDYA DHRUVNARAYAN B.Pharm lll YR GOt

72 NIKHADE POONAM DEORAO B.Pharm lll YR GOr

13 DAMBHARE AKANSHA VUAY B.Pharm lll YR GOt

1,4 JENEKAR SNEHA ANIL B.Pharm lll YR GOt

15 DHANDARE PAYAL VITTHALRAO B.Pharm lll YR GOt

16 ZODE SNEHA PANDURANG E.Pharm lll YR GOt

77 GUPTA NEHA SHIVBARAN B.Pharm lll YR GOt

18 BADGHARE AKSHAY SURESH B.Pharm lll YR GOr

19 CHATAP SWATI LAHUJI B.Pharm lll YR GOt

20 IfiAPANE AJIT KISHOR B.Pharm lll YR GOt
r2L MAHAKALKAR EHAGYASHREE DADARAO B.Pharm lll YR GOr

22 . B.Pharm lll YR GOr
,2 CHARPE ASHWINI SURESH B.Pharm IV YR GOr

24 SATPUTE PRIYA NANDKISHOR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

25 MOGARE SHANTI MORESHWAR B.Ph'arm lV YR GOt

26 MUDE VIDYA HEMCHANDRA B.Pharm lV YR GOt

27 WANDHARE PRANALIU BALAJ I B.Pharm lV YR GOr

28 GHATE ACHAL DNYANESHWAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr
29 HEPAT ASHISH NARAYAN B. Pharm lV YR GOr
30 MAHAJAN HARSHA LAXMAN B.Pharm lV YR GOr

DIWASE DIKSHARANI SHRIDHAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

KHARKAR KOMAL LADABA

GOTMARE SHUBHAM BALKRUSHANA

31



33 f'IAMWAR AMrr PRAKASH B.Pharm IV YR GOt

34 CHINNT sHuaHeM BHAURAo B.Pharm lV YR GOt

35 LANDE ASHISH DHANRA] B.Pharm lV YR GOt

36 RAJURKAR REWTI RAMESH B.Pharm lV YR GOt

37 ZADE LILADHAR PRAKASH B.Pharm lV YR GOr

MAHAKALKAR SHAILESH DADARAO B.Pharm lV YR GOI

39 YERKARI MAHESH ARJANNA B.Pharm IV YR GOt
40 BODALKAR ROSHANI VILAS B.Pharm IV YR GOt

41, NIKHADE LINA PRAKASH B.Pharm IV YR GOt

42 KUNDOJWAR PALLAVI SUBHASH B.Pharm lV YR GOt

43 CHAHARE HARSHA LAXMAN B.Pharm lV YR GOr

44 YERKARI UPENDAR NARAYAN B.Pharm lV YR GOr

45 GIRADKAR PANKA' BUDHARAM B.Pharm IYR GOt

46 THAKARE MRUNAL MURLIDHAR B.Pharm IYR GOt

47 MASHIRKAR BHAGYASHREE NAMDEO B.Pharm IYR GOt

48 KIRPAL KALYANI KAILASH B.Pharm IYR GOt

49 WARARKAR MAYURI KONDU B.Pharm IYR GOr

50 B.Pharm IYR GOr

51 SONWANE RUCHITA PRAMOD B.Pharm IYR GOt
q') KHARKAR RAKHI CHANDRASHEKHAR B.Pharm IYR GOt
Cf MATTE PRIYANKA SHARAD B.Pharm IYR GOr

54 UMARE SHRADDHA ANIL B.Pharm IYR GOr

55 KHADASE TUSHAR SURESH B.Pharm IYR GOt

56 DU D H BALE TRUPTI ANIL B.Pharm IYR GOt

57 SONTAKKE AMOL SANJAY B.Pharm IYR GOt

58 KALASKAR NAYAN SANJAY B.Pharm ll YR GOt

59 PIMPALKAR HARSHWARDHAN RAVIKANT B.Pharm ll YR GOt

60 GUNTHEWAR MAYUR VUAY B.Pharm ll YR GOt

61 BADKHAL UTKARSHA NILKANTH B.Pharm ll YR GOt

62 RAGIT KOMAL ANIL B.Pharm ll YR GOt

63 KAWATHE AM RUTA RAMESHRAO B.Pharm ll YR GOt

B.Pharm ll YR GOr

SOMANKAR YOGITA DATTU65 B.Pharm ll YR GOt

66 TIKHAT YAMINI DATTUJI B.Pharm ll YR GOt

51 KHANKE UJWALA JAGDISH B.Pharm lV YR GOr

orO "!
o)a Principal

Hi.Trcl! :rt:"ta ot Pharmacy
L: ,.lr",ll ' 1!R.

KHARCHE SHRADDHA PRASHANT

64 | IATSUL SATSH| OrLte
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1, KURAHE SHRUSTI MAHENDRAKUMAR B. Pharm IYR FREESH IP

2 DAHAKE PURVA WAMAN B.Pharm IYR

3 WAIRAGADE SAKSHI SURESH B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

4 BANSOD MADHURI ABHIMNYU B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

5 BHOYAR SNEHA MANOJ B.Pharm IYR

6 MATTE RITA BANDU B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

7 PAN DHARE ROSHANI KISHOR B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

8 JEURKAR MAROTI MADHUKAR B.Pharm ll YR

KANHOTKAR RANI RAMCHANDRA B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

10 BHANDARKAR PRAJ KTA ASHOK B.Pharm lll YR F RE ESH IP

L1 FATI NG RAJSHRI VASANTRAO B. Pharm lll YR F RE ESH IP

L2 B.Pharm lll YR FREESHIP

13 PATEL SUMIT SURESH B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

MUSALE PRIYANKA PURUSHTTAM B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

15 GIRDKAR DIPIKA DIWAKAR B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

16 DAREKAR SUSHMA SHANKARRAO B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

77 SOMANKAR NIVESITA BHAIYYA'I B.Pharm lV YR FREESHIP

18 ABHARE SNEHAL HIMMATRAO B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

19
, 

DU DFTA1ALE SAVITA DHIWARU B.Pharm lV YR FR E ESH IP

Hi-Tecl:
Principal
,.r: .r " .,, Pharmacy

FR E ESH IP

FRE ESH IP

FREESHIP

9

DHAWAS ANKIT DEORAO

1,4
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SN YEAR SCH EME

1 KHOBRAGADE KAJAL ARUN B.Pharm I YR GOt

2 NAGARADE APEKSHA SHRIHARI B.Pharm IYR

3 URADE ASHAY GAHRESH B.Pharm IYR GOt

4 VARMA LALITA RAMPRAKASH B. Pharm IYR GOI

5 WANKHEDE VRUKSHALI SUNIL B.Pharm IYR GOt

6 RAMTEKE SUCHITA PITAMBAR B.Pharm IYR GOt

7 WANKAR SANKET DHANRAI B.Pharm ll YR GOt

8 NIMGADE CHETANA RAJU B.Pharm ll YR GOt

9 VARMA RAJKARAN VIJAY B.Pharm ll YR GOr

10 PADOLE SHWETA MORESHWAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

11 URADE LAJARI PARASMANI B.Pharm ll YR GOt

1-2 SABALE RUPAM UTTAM B.Pharm ll YR GOr

13 YELGULWAR SHALINI RAJESHWAR B.Pharm lll YR GOt

1,4 KUKUDKAR RAJSHRI ARUN B.Pharm lllYR GOt

t) DHOTE KRUNAL DIPAK B.PhaIm lv YR GOt

16 BHAGAT KOMAL GAUTAM B.Pharm lll YR GOr

17 PATIL PRANALI SUDHAKAR B.Pharm lll YR GOr

18 .GAIKWAD MAYURI BALAJI B.Pharm lll YR GOr

19' MANTAVE Arasu Ra.lu B.Pharm lll YR GOr

1o GEDAM KIRTI BHUPALDAS B.Pharm lll YR GOr

2t B.Pharm lV YR GOt

22 KHOBRAGADE SNEHA BANDU B.Pharm IV YR GOt

23 HUMANE DAMINI PRUTHIVIRAJ B,Pharm IV YR GOr

MESHRAM KALYANI BUDDHAM B.Pharm lV YR GOr

25 RAIPURE PRADNYA VASANT B.Pharm lV YR GOr

26 MANKAR HEMA CHINTAMAN B.Pharm lV YR GOt

Prlnctprl \
Hi.Icch Ccll.l. ol phtrntrcy

CHAI{DRAPUR.

NAME OF STUDENTS

GOt

JIWANE POONAM SANJAY

24
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CHANONAPUR'

5N NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCH EME

7 B.Pharm I YR FREESHIP

SHtNDE DOLLY BOUDHAKUMAR B.Pharm I YR FREESHIP

ALONE PRASHIK FULDAS B.Pharm I YR F RE ESH IP

4 ALONE SUMEDHA NARENDRA B.Pharm I YR FREESHIP

5 TABHANE MAYUR SANJAY B.Pharm I YR FREESHIP

6 GAWANDE PRATIKSHA RAMESH B.Pharm ll YR FR E ESH IP

JANBANDHU SAURABH DALIT B.Pharm ll YR FR E ESH IP

8 B.Pharm lll YR FR E ESH IP

9 PRASAD CHANDANI CHANDRAMA B.Pharm lll YR FR E ESH IP

PARAGE ABHISHEK DILIP

2

3

7

RAIPURE PRADNYA KHEMDEO
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

7 MADOT RAVINDRA BHIMCHAND B.Pharm ll YR GOt

2 GATADE ROSHANI DEORAO B.Pharm lV YR GOr

3 NISHAD RAISHREE SHUBHAS B.Pharm lV YR GOr

4 YADAV SALONI SHYAMKANT B.Pharm lV YR GOt

5 BALUGWAR SHAILESH BIRA B.Pharm lV YR GOr

6 BORLAWAR RUPESH MALLA B.Pharm lV YR GOr

7 SANGAMWAR PRIYANKA SWAMI B.Pharm lV YR GOt

8 ASKAR NIKITA DEORAO B.Pharm IYR GOr

9 JADHAV ASHISH APPARAO B.Pharm IYR GOr

10 CHIGU RE PANKAJRAJ PANDIT B.Pharm IYR GOt

11 MESHRAM LEE NA NILKANTH B.Pharm ll YR GOI

NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR' SCHEME

1 KASHTE RUSHABH DINKARRAO B.Pharm IYR F RE ESH IP

2 CHIDE AJINKYA RAVINDRA B.Pharm IYR FREESHIP

+ BAWANE NIKITA RAJ IV B. Pharm IYR FRE ESH IP

4 KOHALE MANOJ RAMESHWAR B. Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

a.Yo !

rl

ch c

P nclprl
Hl.f?ch Collog? ol pharm!cy

CHANORAPUR.

SN
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5T GOI

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCH EME

1 SHALU PRASHANT MESHRAM B.Pharm I YR

2 SWAPNIL RAMESHWAR ADE B.Pharm I YR GOr

ASHWINI BANDU KERAM GOt

GOt

Government of lndia Post Matric Scholarship Scheme

Session 2016-17
ST FREESHIP

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 MRUGESH JAGDISH NAITAM B. Pharm IYR FRESH IP

Prlncipal
Hi-Tcch College ot Pharmacy

chA ,.iRAPUA.

B.Pharm ll YR
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OPEN GOI

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 Bha ruka Neha Sanjay Kumar B.Pham IYR GOt

2 B.Pham IYR GOr

3 Komal Pramod Dasarwar B.Pham IYR GOr

4 Sheikh Nilam Gulam Dastagir B.Pham IYR GOt

5 Ravi Digambar Chanware B.Pham IYR GOt

6 Vijay Krishna Ghai B.Pham ll YR GOr

7 B.Pham ll YR GOt

8 Ali Khudejaparvin Sayyad Mumtaj B.Pham ll YR GOt

9 Sanket San.iay Channe B.Pham lll YR GOI

10 Revati Ka lyanrao Sonone B.Pham lll YR GOt

11 Baig sana tabassum Mirza Salim B.Pham lll YR GOr

t2 Sayyad Sabir Ali Layak Ali B.Pham lll YR GOr

princlpal \
Hi-fech Cc .ge of ptarmacy

CHAI,IORAPUR.

Dr, Satish B. Kosalge

Principal

Ahemad namia Parvln lftekhar

Amreen Naz Mohd. Zameer
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Session 2015-15

SN NAME OF STUDENTS Year SCHEME

1 ZODE SNEHA PANDURANG B.Pharm ll yr GOt

2 MAHAKALKAR BHAGYASHREE DADARAO B.Pharm ll yr GOt

3 NIKHADE POONAM DEWRAO B.Pharm llyr GOr

4 CHAUDHARI SANDHYA DHRUVNARAYAN B.Pharm llyr GOt

5 DHANDRE PAYAL VITTHALRAO B.Pharm ll yr GOt

6 JENEKAR SNEHA ANIL B.Pharm ll yr GOt

7 GOTMARE SHUBHAM BALKRISHNA B.Pharm ll yr GOt

8 SATPUTE PRIYA NANDKISHOR B.Pharm lll yr GOt

9 MUDE VIDYA HEMCHANDRA B.Pharm lll yr GOr

10 CHANNE SHUBHAM BHAURAO B.Pharm lll yr GOr

11 MAHAJAN HARSHA LAXMAN B.Pharm lll yr
72 KUNDOJWAR PALTAVI SUBHASH B.Pharm lll yr GOr

13 WANDHARE PRANALI BALAI I B.Pharm lllyr GOt

74 NIMBHORKAR AKSHAY SURESHRAO B.Pharm lll yr GOt

15 CHAHARE HARSHA LAXMAN B.Pharm lll yr GOt

1t) MAHAKALKAR SHAILESH DADARAO B.Pharm lll yr GOt

17 KHANKE UJWALA JAGDISH B.Pharm lllyr GOt

18 DIWASE DIKSHARANI SHRIDHAR B.Pharm lll yr
19 INAMWAR AMIT PRAKASH B.Pharm lll yr
20 LANDE ASHISH DHANRAJ B.Pharm lll yr GOr

YERKARI MAHESH ARJANNA B.Pharm lll yr
)) NIKHADE LINA PRAKASH B.Pharm lll yr GOt

GHATE ACHAL DNYANESHWAR B.Pharm lll yr GOt

2+ B.Pharm lll yr GOt

!zs CHARPE ASHWINI SURESH B.Pharm lllyr
26 ZADE LILADHAR PRAKASH B.Pharm lll yr GOr

BODALKAR ROSHANI VILAS B.Pharm lllyr GOt

MOGRE SHANTI MORESHWAR B.Pharm lll yr GOt

29 RAJURKAR REWATI RAM ESH B.Pharm lll yr GOI

30 YERKARI UPENDRA NARAYAN B.Pharm lll yr bUI
31 MASHIRKAR SONALI SURESH B.Pharm lV yr GOr

32 DUDHABALE PAWAN VASANTRAO B.Pharm lV yr GOt

33 B.Pharm lV yr GOt

34 BURLE PRANAY DHANANJAY B.Pharm lV yr GOr

35 HULKE ROHAN GANPATRAO B.Pharm lV yr GOr

Dr. Satish B, Kosalge

Principal

GOr

GOr

GOr

2L GOr

TIKI+T YAMINI DATTHUJI

GOt

27

RAIURKAR MOHINI DEVRAO



36 LOHE NIKHIL SANJAY B.Pharm lV yr GOt

P nclp.l
Hl-Trch Colleoe o, Phatmecy

CHAIIORAPUR.

a-, DAWARE RAKHI VASANT B.Pharm lV yr GOt

38 THIKARE MANISH SHEMDEO B.Pharm lV yr GOt

39 B. Pharm lV yr GOr

40 MOHURLE SWATI SUDHAKAR B.Pharm lV yr GOt

47 BHOYAR MAYUR KAMLAKAR B. Pharm lV yr GOr

42 WANKAR SHRADHA KESHAORAO B. Pharm lV yr GOt

43 CHALAKH VIDYA SHALIKRAO B.Pharm lV yr GOr

44 KAMDI AKSHTA DADARAO B. Pharm lV yr GOr

45 DHANDE SONALI NATTHU B. Pharm lV yr GOt

B.Pharm ll yr GOr

47 KHAPANE AJIT KISHOR B. Pharm ll yr GOr

48 HEPAT ASHISH NARAYAN B.Pharm lllyr GOr

49 CHAMBHARE NIKHITA MAHADEO B.Pharm I yr GOt

50 DAHULE KOMAL VILAS B.Pharm I yr
51 DATARKAR NIKITA BABULAL B.Pharm I yr GOr

52 B.Pharm lyr GOr

53 BOTHALE ANKITA HARIDAS B.Pharm I yr GOr

54 PAWAR ADITI VUAYRAO B.Pharm I yr GOt

KHARKAR KOMAL LADABA B.Pharm lyr GOt

56 BODEKAR PALLAVI KUSHABRAO B.Pharm lyr GOt

RAUT POOJA VINOD B.Pharm lyr GOt

58 PARWATE KANCHAN VISHWANATH B.Pharm lyr GOt

KUCHANKAR SNEHA DIGAMBAR B.Pharm ll yr GOr

60 DAM BHARE AKANSHA VIJAY B. Pharm ll yr GOt

61 BADGHARE AKSHAY SU RESH B.Pharm ll yr GOr

62 CHATAP SWATI LAHUJI B.Pharm llyr GOt

63 PISE CHETAN GAJANAN B.Pharm lll yr GOt

63 BURAN SANJIVANI SANJAY B.Pharm lyr GOt

CHALAKH PRACHI HANUMAN B.Pharm lyr GOr

63 GHATE PRANALI RUSHI B.Pharm Iyr GOr

63 ZADE RUCHIKA RA]ENDRA B.Pharm I yr GOr

4210

oI

g
a

MALADHARI ANJUMPARVIN ABDULRASHID

46 GUPTA NEHA SHIVBARAN

GOr

GHORMADE AISHWARYA DNYANESHWAR

55

57

59

63
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Government of lndia Post Matric Scholarship Scheme

OBC FREESHIP

Session 2015-16

Principal
Hl-T.ch Collcge ot Ph.tmacy

CHANORAPUR.

SN NAME OF STUDENTS Year SCHEME

1 TALWEKAR RESHMA DNYANESHWAR B.Pharm lyr FREESH IP

2 BURANDE SNEHAL SUBHASH B.Pharm lyr FR E ESH IP

3 THAKARE RANI SHRAVAN B. Pharm lyr F RE ESH IP

4 KANHOLKAR RANI RAMCHANDRA B.Pharm llyr FREESHIP

5 BHANDARKAR PRAIAKTA ASHOK B.Pharm llyr FREESH IP

6 B.Pharm llyr
7 DHAWAS ANKIT DEORAV B.Pharm ll yr FR E ESH IP

PATEL SUMIT SURESH B.Pharm lll yr

9 MUSALE PRIYANKA PURUSHOTTAM B.Pharm lll yr F RE ESH IP

10 GIRDKAR DIPIKA DIWAKAR B.Pharm lll yr F RE ESH IP

11 DAREKAR SUSHMA SHANKARRAO B.Pharm lll yr F RE ESH IP

12 SOMANKAR NIVEDITA BHAIYYAJI B.Pharm lll yr FREESHIP

13 ABHARE SNEHAL HIMMATRAO B.Pharm lll yr FREESHIP

74 DUDHABALE SAVITA DHIWARU B.Pharm lll yr FREESHIP

l5 MITMILE MONA DEORAO B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

lb BELE ANKIT DILIPRAO B.Pha/rn lV yr FRE ESH IP

L7 TA]ANE DHANSHREE BANDU B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

18 BAWANE SUMIT SURESHRAO B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

19 B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

2o BHUTE HARSHADA SUNIT B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

27 MOHURLE ASHWINI RAGHUNATH B.Ph.arm lV yr FREESH IP

22 ZILPE ROSHANI RAMESH B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

1) SATPUTE ANURADHA KAWDU B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

24 LICHADE RAJENDRA MADHUKARRAO B.Pharm lV yr FREESH IP

Shri Tuljabhavani Sevabhavi Shaishanik Va Samaiik shikshan sanstha's

*

MANGAR SNEHAL HARUI FREESHIP

8 FRE ESH IP

LODTRAJASHREE VITTHAL
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Session 2015-15
sc Gol

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 KARHADE KOMAL RAJENDRA B.Pharm IYR GOt

2 GEDAM KIRTI BHUPALDAS B.Pharm ll YR GOt

3 YELGULWAR SHALINI RAJESHWAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

4 PATIL PRANALI SUDHAKAR B.Pharm ll YR GOr

5 BHAGAT KOMAL GAUTAM B.Pharm ll YR GOr

6 GAIKWAD MAYURI BALAJ I B. Pharm ll YR GOt

7 KUKUDKAR RAJSHRI ARUN GOt

8 B.Pharm ll YR GOt

9 JIWANE POONAM SANJAY B.Pharm lll YR GOI

10 KHOBRAGADE SNEHA BANDU B.Pharm lll YR GOt

1,1, DONGARE SHUBHAM CHAMPAT B.Pharm lll YR

72 MANKAR HEMA CHITAMAN B.Pharm lll YR GOt

13 DHOTE KRUNAL DIPAK B.Pharm lll YR GOt

t4 RAIPURE PRADNYA VASANT B.Pharm lllYR

15 HUMANE DAMINI PRUTHIVIRAI B.Pharm Ill YR

16 MESHRAM KALYANI BUDHAM B.Pharm lll YR

t7 KHOBRAGADE SACHIN NOVINDRA B.Pharm lV YR

18 GHADSE SWETA VILAS B.Pharm lV YR GOr

19 TAMBRE ATUL DEVIDAS B. Phalrm IV YR GOt

20 RANGARI SHRADHANJALI MADHUKAR B.Pharm IV YR GOt

27 GAJBHIYE RAJKUMAR PRAKASH B.Pharm lV YR GOt

2L DUIGAM JANRDHAN VENKATI B.Pharm lV YR GOt

123 MESHRAM MONALI UMESH B.Pharm lV YR GOr

24 JANBANDHU PAYAL SURENDRA B.Pharm IV YR

25 GEDAM ASHISH ABA] I B.Pharm lV YR

26 DETTHE ASWINI RAJU B.Pharm lV YR GOr

27 BAGADE SUVIDHA MANOHAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

28 KUKUDKAR PRAVIN GURUDAS GOt
?o B.Pharm lV YR GOt

30 MAMIDIPELLI SWETA CHANDRAMOULI B.Pharm lV YR GOr

31 BARSAGADE SNEHAL DILIP B.Pharm lV YR GOr

51 B. Pharm lV YR GOt
J5 WADAKE SURBHI TIKOBUDDHADAS B.Pharm lV YR GOr

B.Pharm ll YR

MANDAVE AKASH RAJ U

GOr

GOr

GOr

GOr

GOr

GOt

GOr

B.Pharm lV YR

DEBAJE PRIYANKA DATTA

ATONE SAPANA ASHOK

4210

*
Principal

Fl.Tech Cottcae ol phalmrc,
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Session 2015-16
SC FREESHIP

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

LOKHANDE PRANAY MAHENDRA B.Pharm IYR FRE ESH IP

2 PRASAD CHANDANI CHANDRAMA B. Pharm ll YR F RE ESH IP

3 RAIPURE PRADNYA KHEMDEO B.Pharm ll YR FREESHIP

4 KHOBRAGADE SUMIT HANSARN B.Pharm lV YR F RE ESH IP

5 INGTE ANKITA BHAGWAN B.Pharm lV YR F RE ESH IP

4210

I g0

Prtnctpat
Hi.Tcch Coll.ge ot pirrmrcy

CHAiIDRAPUR.
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR

1, GATAOE ROSHANI DEORAV B.Pharm lll YR GOt

2 BALUGWAR SAILESH BIRA B.Pharm lll YR GOt

3 NISHAD RAJSHREE SUBHASH B.Pharm lll YR GOI

4 YADAV SALONI SHAYAMKANT B.Pharm lll YR

5 SANGAMWAR PRIYANKA SWAMI B.Pharm lll YR GOt

6 BORLAWAR RUPESH MALLA B.Pharm lll YR GOt

7 CHIMALWAR SURENDRA BANDU B.Pharm lll YR GOt

GOSAVI SURAJ SHARAD B.Pharm lV YR GOt

9 PITTALWAR RINATAI RAMESH B.Pharm lV YR GOt

10 TURKE VANSHRI SHANKAR B.Pharm lV YR GOr

11 CHOUDHARI PAYAL NAMDEO GOr

RANGURWAR HARISHKUMAR PRAKASHKUMAR B.Pharm lV YR GOI

13 MADOT RAVINDRA BHIMCHAND B.Pharm IYR GOr

Government of lndia Post Matric scholarship scheme

Session 2015-16
VJ GOI

Government of lndia Post Matric Scholarship Scheme

Session 2015-15
VJ FREESHIP

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

7 RATHOD AMOL BALAJ I B.Pharm I YR FREESHIP

ool

ri
Principal

Hi.lcch College ol Pharmrcy
CHANORAPUR.

Shri Prashant V. Morey
President

SCHEME

GOr

8

B.Pharm lV YR

*
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Session 2015-15
ST GOI
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Session 2015-16
ST FREESHIP

5N NAME OF STUOENTS YEAR SCHEME

1 Ompriti Gajanan Gedam B.Pharm lll YR freeship

PrinclPal
Hi.Toih Collcga ol Pi.?m'cy

CHANDRAPUR.

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

L Suraj Charandas Chandekar B.Pharm ll YR GOt

2 Ashwini Vijay Soyam B.Pharm lll YR GOr

3 Dlvya Laxman Madavi B.Pharm lll YR GOr

4 Akash Murlidhar Gedam B.Pharm lV YR GOt

5 shilpa lnda rshaha Alam B.Pharm lV YR GOr
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sBc Gor

SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCH EME

1, KUMBHARE KALYANI YASHWANT B.Pharm lV YR GOt

Prlnclpal
Hl.Ic:h io!,rge ot Pharmacy

CHANDRAPUR.
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Session 2015-16
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SN NAME OF STUDENTS YEAR SCHEME

L Vijay Krishna Ghai B.Pharm I YR GOt

2 Rewati Kalyanrao Sonone B.Pharm ll YR GOt

3 Sana Baig B.Pharm ll YR GOt

4 Sabir Ali B.Pharm ll YR GOt

Prlnclgrl'
Hl-Icch Coi!e!c ol Phlrm.cy

CIiANDR^PUR.
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